
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA
DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199304080000
95662

04/08/1993
12:10:09

ROTHENSTIN
E RONALD D

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199311090003
52731

11/09/1993
09:45:11

SAVAGE MIKE Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199308300002
60581

08/30/1993
08:05:34

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BEAVERS,
CHARLES B

199308300002
60581

08/30/1993
08:05:34

BEAVERS
CHARLES B

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

199311090003
52731

11/09/1993
09:45:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SAVAGE,
MIKE

199311090003
52711

11/09/1993
09:45:06

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

STUBBS
FOUNDRY CO
INC

199205050000
72861

199311090003
52781

11/09/1993
10:02:21

CLARK A W Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199311110003
57612

11/11/1993
10:13:30

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199304160001
05211

199311110003
57602

11/11/1993
10:13:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MCCARTNEY,
CHARLES
CURTIS

199304160001
05201

199312210004
09901

12/21/1993
12:28:12

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199312210004
09921

12/21/1993
12:28:17

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199312210004
09911

12/21/1993
12:28:14

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199303110000
68511

03/11/1993
10:05:45

CHAPPELL
GREGORY A

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

199303110000
68511

03/11/1993
10:05:45

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CHAPPELL,
GREGORY A

199304080000
95662

04/08/1993
12:10:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ROTHENSTIN
E, RONALD D

199308230002
52931

08/23/1993
03:32:12

ALABAMA
DEPT OF
REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LARGE, ALAN
P

199301290000
28431

199311090003
52721

11/09/1993
09:45:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

PATTON,
ROBERT L JR



199311090003
52751

11/09/1993
09:51:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

AMIGOS, INC

199311090003
52751

11/09/1993
09:51:26

AMIGOS, INC Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199311090003
52761

11/09/1993
10:02:16

BLAISING
FIRE
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199311090003
52761

11/09/1993
10:02:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BLAISING
FIRE
EQUIPMENT
CO INC

199311090003
52771

11/09/1993
10:02:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLARK, A W

199311090003
52771

11/09/1993
10:02:19

CLARK A W Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199311090003
52781

11/09/1993
10:02:21

CLARK
DONNA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199311090003
52781

11/09/1993
10:02:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CLARK, A W

199312210004
09921

12/21/1993
12:28:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312210004
09901

12/21/1993
12:28:12

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199312210004
09911

12/21/1993
12:28:14

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
HUNTERS
HEADQUARTE
RS INC

199311090003
52711

11/09/1993
09:45:06

STUBBS
FOUNDRY CO
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

199205050000
72861

199311090003
52731

11/09/1993
09:45:11

SAVAGE
RHONDA

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


