Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1993; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199304080000 95662	04/08/1993 12:10:09	ROTHENSTIN E RONALD D	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199311090003 52731	11/09/1993 09:45:11	SAVAGE MIKE	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199308300002 60581	08/30/1993 08:05:34	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BEAVERS, CHARLES B						
199308300002 60581	08/30/1993 08:05:34	BEAVERS CHARLES B	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE						
199311090003 52731	11/09/1993 09:45:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SAVAGE, MIKE						
199311090003 52711	11/09/1993 09:45:06	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	STUBBS FOUNDRY CO INC					199205050000 72861	
199311090003 52781	11/09/1993 10:02:21	CLARK A W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199311110003 57612	11/11/1993 10:13:30	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS					199304160001 05211	
199311110003 57602	11/11/1993 10:13:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MCCARTNEY, CHARLES CURTIS					199304160001 05201	
199312210004 09901	12/21/1993 12:28:12	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199312210004 09921	12/21/1993 12:28:17	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199312210004 09911	12/21/1993 12:28:14	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
199303110000 68511	03/11/1993 10:05:45	CHAPPELL GREGORY A	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE						
199303110000 68511	03/11/1993 10:05:45	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CHAPPELL, GREGORY A						
199304080000 95662	04/08/1993 12:10:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ROTHENSTIN E, RONALD D						
199308230002 52931	08/23/1993 03:32:12	ALABAMA DEPT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LARGE, ALAN P					199301290000 28431	
199311090003 52721	11/09/1993 09:45:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	PATTON, ROBERT L JR						

199311090003 52751	11/09/1993 09:51:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	AMIGOS, INC				
199311090003 52751	11/09/1993 09:51:26	AMIGOS, INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199311090003 52761	11/09/1993 10:02:16	BLAISING FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199311090003 52761	11/09/1993 10:02:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BLAISING FIRE EQUIPMENT CO INC				
199311090003 52771	11/09/1993 10:02:19	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLARK, A W				
199311090003 52771	11/09/1993 10:02:19	CLARK A W	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199311090003 52781	11/09/1993 10:02:21	CLARK DONNA	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				
199311090003 52781	11/09/1993 10:02:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CLARK, A W				
199312210004 09921	12/21/1993 12:28:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC				
199312210004 09901	12/21/1993 12:28:12	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC				
199312210004 09911	12/21/1993 12:28:14	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA HUNTERS HEADQUARTE RS INC				
199311090003 52711	11/09/1993 09:45:06	STUBBS FOUNDRY CO INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE			199205050000 72861	
199311090003 52731	11/09/1993 09:45:11	SAVAGE RHONDA	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE				